Hydrogen and Fuel Cell Technical Advisory Committee (HTAC)

October 2-3, 2006 (1°* meeting)
Crystal Gateway Marriott
1700 Jefferson-Davis Hwy., Arlington, Virginia

Monday, October 2

11:00
11:20
12:00
12:30
1:35

2:15
3:00
3:20

5:15
6:00

Welcome and Introductory Remarks

Introductions and Review of Agenda

Review of Charter

Lunch

Presentation on former Committee, Hydrogen Technical Advisory
Panel by Alan Lloyd, former member

Presentation of EPACT 2005 HTAC Deliverables and Timeline by
Engineer Kathleen Epping, Designated Federal Official

Break

Presentation of DOE Hydrogen Program and Posture Plan by
JoAnn Milliken, Acting Program Manager/Chief Engineer, Hydrogen,
Fuel Cells and Infrastructure Technologies Program
Nominations for Chair and Overview of Plans for Day 2

Adjourn

Tuesday, October 3

8:30
9:10

10:10
10:30

11:30
12:30
1:40
2:40
3:00

Election of the Chairperson

Committee discussion: HTAC structure and subcommittees,
(e.g., Policy, Analysis, Specific program areas, etc.)
Break

Discussion: Committee Deliverables (e.g., Report to the
Secretary on the Review of Posture Plan)

Lunch

Work Plan for FYO7 and Other Committee Business

Public Comment Period

Review Action Items and Schedule Next Meeting

Adjourn



