## Hydrogen and Fuel Cell Technical Advisory Committee (HTAC)

October 2-3, 2006 (1<sup>st</sup> meeting)
Crystal Gateway Marriott
1700 Jefferson-Davis Hwy., Arlington, Virginia

_	
	October 2
11:00	Welcome and Introductory Remarks
11:20	Introductions and Review of Agenda
12:00	Review of Charter
12:30	Lunch
1:35	Presentation on former Committee, Hydrogen Technical Advisory Panel by Alan Lloyd, former member
2:15	Presentation of EPACT 2005 HTAC Deliverables and Timeline by Engineer Kathleen Epping, Designated Federal Official
3:00	Break
3:20	Presentation of DOE Hydrogen Program and Posture Plan by
	JoAnn Milliken, Acting Program Manager/Chief Engineer, Hydrogen,
	Fuel Cells and Infrastructure Technologies Program
5:15	Nominations for Chair and Overview of Plans for Day 2
6:00	Adjourn
Tuesday, October 3	
8:30	Election of the Chairperson
9:10	Committee discussion: HTAC structure and subcommittees,
	(e.g., Policy, Analysis, Specific program areas, etc.)
10:10	Break
10:30	Discussion: Committee Deliverables (e.g., Report to the
	Secretary on the Review of Posture Plan)
11:30	Lunch
12:30	Work Plan for FY07 and Other Committee Business
1:40	Public Comment Period
2:40	Review Action Items and Schedule Next Meeting

3:00

Adjourn